
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

St.Nr. 
44 

203 
725 

72 
2 

74 
146 
348 
911 
991 
131 

97 
389 

6 
16 

83* 
17 

127* 
73 

Name 
Jan Uhlig 
Alfred Schürer 
Richard Leißner 
Jörg Haustein 
Alexander Barthel 
Florian Zeitschel 
Bruno Wächtler 
Julien Hunger 
Marnigue Kranz 
Sepp Wiegand 
Tony Winkler 
Sebastian Sickert 
Dominic Fischer 
Jörg Lindner 
René Tünzer 
Manuel Graef 
Michael Domagala 
Jens Ihle 
Martin Mäthe 

Bewerber / Team 

Motorradsport Straub 
Motorrad Köthe Racing 
REMA IHLE-Racing 
Team Parthen Powersports 

Team KTM Sturm 
REMA IHLE-Racing 

Motorrad Köthe Racing 

MXSL Suspension 

REMA IHLE-Racing 
REMA IHLE-Racing 

Wohnort 
Lugau 
Langenbernsdorf 
Chemnitz 
Zschopau 
Görlitz 
Schkölen 
thum-Herold 
Thum 

Zwönitz 
Altmittweida 
Grosswig 

Kirchberg 

Pöhl 

Marienberg 
Niederwiesa 

R1.  
25 
18 
20 
22 
16 
14 
12 
15 
13 
11 
10 

9 
7 
8 
6 
3 
4 
5 
0 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
15 
18 
16 
14 
11 
12 
13 
10 

9 
7 
5 
6 
8 
4 
3 
2 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
40 
40 
37 
34 
30 
26 
26 
25 
24 
20 
18 
14 
13 
12 
11 

8 
8 
2 
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Aushang: ______ Uhr

MX Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen Culitzsch 
[5] Sachsen Masters 

Tageswertung 

Moto Cross Culitsch 1,400 km 


